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#401  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

4A District: 1:48.00 2017# Kamiak

Vo, Hatscher, Collinge, Straume

STAT 4A State1:53.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ALSHS1 1:51.86 STAT

Olsen, Emma 11 Kreide, Cheyenne 12

Fricke, Aaliyha 12 Butler, Madelynn 10

30.53 30.49 24.4426.40

AGP2 1:53.03 STAT

Lines, Kiah 12 Hoopes, Isabella 09

Fidler, Macy 10 Hoopes, Emily 12

29.76 31.82 25.4326.02

AJHS3 1:54.72

Kim, Jenna 12 Hoppe, Parker 11

Esteban, Marissa 12 Parungao, Ari 10

29.30 32.53 26.0826.81

AKAM4 1:55.50

Vo, Phung 12 Lorenzo, Jasmine 10

Seaberg, Annika 12 Gordon, Keaonamarie 12

28.94 32.49 25.6228.45

AMHS5 1:55.89

Grove, Maaya 12 Ritzie, Ana 11

Grove, Mia 10 Donner, Paige 11

28.64 34.47 25.6627.12

ACASC6 2:20.53

Mendoza, Gloria 12 Cole, Zoe 12

Strzelec, Margot 11 Ebel, Phoebe 12

37.63 41.01 30.8531.04

 
#401  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

4A District: 1:48.00 2017# Kamiak

Vo, Hatscher, Collinge, Straume

STAT 4A State1:53.50

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALSHS1 1:54.36 q

Olsen, Emma 11 Kreide, Cheyenne 12

Fricke, Aaliyha 12 Butler, Madelynn 10

31.02 31.52 25.1626.66

AJHS2 1:57.93 q

Phung, Isabella 12 Hoppe, Parker 11

Esteban, Marissa 12 Parungao, Ari 10

31.05 32.77 26.3627.75

AMHS3 1:58.16 q

Grove, Maaya 12 Ritzie, Ana 11

Grove, Mia 10 Donner, Paige 11

29.54 35.54 25.7927.29

AKAM4 1:59.93 q

Vo, Phung 12 Lorenzo, Jasmine 10

Whalen, Eleanor 11 Seaberg, Annika 12

29.69 32.20 27.9830.06

AGP5 2:02.38 q

Vanwinkle, Lu-Lu 10 Cortes Arias, Paula 12

Fidler, Macy 10 Keegan, Alanna 10

31.80 36.88 53.70

ACASC6 2:21.87 q

Mendoza, Gloria 12 Cole, Zoe 12

Strzelec, Margot 11 Ebel, Phoebe 12

37.84 52.57 30.4920.97

AMV--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Blais, Maddie 12 Taggart, Chloe 11

Fehr, Marina 10 Vessey, Casey 10

34.87 35.04 34.39

AMAR--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Yilma, Kenan 10 Angelos, Sarah 11

Huynh, Nina 11 Gonzales-Rodriguez, Emily 10

41.23 38.10 39.24

 
#402  Girls 200 Yard Free

4A District: 1:51.63 2001# Erica Chandler

STAT 4A State1:59.70

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KAM 12Straume, Elli1 1:54.16 STAT

26.54 28.60 29.3929.63

CASC 11Kessinger, Aislinn2 1:57.67 STAT

27.11 29.29 30.5130.76

JHS 12Kim, Jenna3 2:03.83

28.73 31.14 31.6432.32

LSHS 10Marlatt, Autumn4 2:04.37

28.02 31.29 32.4632.60

JHS 10Hawkins, Alexia5 2:05.42

27.97 31.47 32.6233.36

LSHS 12Brown, Grace6 2:05.49

28.26 31.47 32.7033.06

GP 10Vanwinkle, Lu-Lu7 2:09.42

29.09 32.47 33.4434.42

MHS 11Reynolds, Nicole8 2:11.58

29.65 32.85 34.4034.68

B - Final

GP 09Sullivan, Alexa9 2:08.45

28.78 32.83 33.0333.81

KAM 11Stinson, Paige10 2:11.55

29.73 32.57 35.0834.17

LSHS 09Fleischmann, Sarah11 2:13.35

30.07 33.74 34.6834.86

KAM 12Green, Maya12 2:14.27

30.56 33.38 34.9335.40

JHS 09Wang, Valerie13 2:15.30

31.15 34.59 34.7934.77

LSHS 09Howard, Rachel14 2:16.73

32.12 34.68 34.6335.30

KAM 09Luong, Chloe15 2:19.98

30.39 34.45 38.0537.09

JHS 09Chau, Elaine16 2:21.12

31.10 35.28 37.5237.22

 
#402  Girls 200 Yard Free

4A District: 1:51.63 2001# Erica Chandler

STAT 4A State1:59.70

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KAM 12Straume, Elli1 1:57.00 qSTAT

27.26 29.47 30.2230.05

CASC 11Kessinger, Aislinn2 1:58.62 qSTAT

26.30 28.90 32.3831.04

LSHS 12Brown, Grace3 2:05.41 q

27.77 30.71 33.7233.21

JHS 10Hawkins, Alexia4 2:06.43 q

28.07 31.73 32.9333.70

LSHS 10Marlatt, Autumn5 2:06.74 q

28.08 31.08 34.1233.46

JHS 12Kim, Jenna6 2:07.74 q

29.79 31.78 33.0433.13

GP 10Vanwinkle, Lu-Lu7 2:09.88 q

29.10 32.68 33.7334.37

MHS 11Reynolds, Nicole8 2:10.66 q

28.92 32.69 34.9434.11

GP 09Sullivan, Alexa9 2:10.77 q

29.34 33.71 33.1834.54

KAM 11Stinson, Paige10 2:10.81 q

30.05 32.56 34.3233.88

LSHS 09Fleischmann, Sarah11 2:13.19 q

29.93 33.32 34.8335.11

JHS 09Wang, Valerie12 2:14.14 q

31.01 34.15 34.0734.91

KAM 12Green, Maya13 2:18.63 q

31.47 34.40 36.5936.17

LSHS 09Howard, Rachel14 2:19.91 q

31.45 35.33 36.4436.69

KAM 09Luong, Chloe15 2:20.07 q

30.51 34.66 37.4637.44

JHS 09Chau, Elaine16 2:22.16 q

29.94 34.27 39.7938.16

CASC 12Elenbaas, Alyssa17 2:25.58

32.48 36.36 38.1938.55

MV 09Lewis, Kathryn18 2:29.69

32.38 37.82 39.2540.24

GP 09Kernan, Molly19 2:35.51

34.67 40.72 38.8841.24

MHS 11Young, Maddy20 2:36.18

34.86 38.65 41.3341.34

GP 10Carroll, Martha21 2:38.62

33.52 40.39 41.7742.94

MV 10Axthelm, Kami22 2:48.82

35.70 43.00 44.5245.60

MAR 11Kirby, Myah23 3:05.06

38.50 48.41 47.7350.42

MV 10Jones, Natalie--- SCR
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#403  Girls 200 Yard IM

4A District: 2:01.50 2008# Amber McDermott

STAT 4A State2:12.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

JHS 11Chang, Mia1 2:02.06 STAT

26.45 29.66 29.1336.82

JHS 12Ly, Heidi2 2:10.99 STAT

28.76 33.02 30.5738.64

KAM 11Whalen, Eleanor3 2:14.91

29.29 33.03 33.0239.57

LSHS 12Kreide, Cheyenne4 2:16.48

30.50 35.10 33.5337.35

JHS 10Robson, Kali5 2:22.57

31.58 37.58 34.1739.24

JHS 12Esteban, Marissa6 2:31.71

30.06 37.81 38.2345.61

MHS 09Clarke, Angela7 2:32.99

33.01 39.70 34.7645.52

LSHS 12Holland, Kathryn8 2:40.60

37.91 41.80 36.2644.63

B - Final

KAM 10Kameda, Toko9 2:35.61

32.44 39.04 36.9047.23

KAM 12Lannertone, Izzy10 2:38.60

32.86 41.07 34.5850.09

MV 10Vessey, Casey11 2:40.92

35.57 41.25 38.0646.04

MV 11Taggart, Chloe12 2:42.83

34.08 44.16 40.8243.77

CASC 11Strzelec, Margot13 2:43.80

32.62 42.74 38.4549.99

LSHS 10Winston, Laura14 2:44.37

35.15 43.18 39.4746.57

LSHS 10Haack, Taylor15 2:45.71

36.00 42.67 38.6748.37

GP 11Soeung, Rida16 2:46.73

37.28 40.96 37.5350.96

 
#403  Girls 200 Yard IM

4A District: 2:01.50 2008# Amber McDermott

STAT 4A State2:12.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

JHS 11Chang, Mia1 2:03.61 qSTAT

26.67 29.85 29.2737.82

JHS 12Ly, Heidi2 2:11.85 qSTAT

28.79 33.06 30.6739.33

LSHS 12Kreide, Cheyenne3 2:19.47 q

30.60 35.84 34.2738.76

KAM 11Whalen, Eleanor4 2:24.69 q

31.39 35.29 35.7942.22

JHS 10Robson, Kali5 2:25.62 q

31.41 37.35 35.4741.39

MHS 09Clarke, Angela6 2:33.94 q

33.31 40.08 34.4446.11

JHS 12Esteban, Marissa7 2:34.08 q

30.10 38.92 38.1146.95

LSHS 12Holland, Kathryn8 2:39.25 q

38.32 41.18 35.7444.01

LSHS 10Winston, Laura9 2:40.22 q

35.47 40.94 38.3545.46

KAM 10Kameda, Toko10 2:40.60 q

34.18 39.80 38.9047.72

KAM 12Lannertone, Izzy11 2:42.08 q

32.88 41.21 36.6151.38

MV 10Vessey, Casey12 2:42.11 q

35.91 41.75 38.3246.13

CASC 11Strzelec, Margot13 2:42.33 q

33.04 40.66 39.2249.41

MV 11Taggart, Chloe14 2:45.08 q

35.46 43.56 40.7345.33

LSHS 10Haack, Taylor15 2:45.79 q

35.56 42.98 38.7948.46

GP 11Soeung, Rida16 2:46.20 q

36.64 40.81 37.7650.99

KAM 09Coate, Allie17 2:52.57

37.49 44.06 39.8651.16

GP 11Elfstrom, Sydney18 2:54.75

40.18 45.86 1:28.71

GP 09Hilgemann, Grace19 2:56.75

39.38 41.67 38.9356.77

MAR 11Huynh, Nina20 3:04.31

41.02 46.54 40.4556.30

CASC 10Oliva-Jauregui, Mariana21 3:08.59

42.35 45.33 45.4755.44

CASC 12Bingay, Elise22 3:13.58

41.10 48.76 44.3859.34

CASC 11Muster, Mckenzie23 3:18.73

46.83 54.13 47.2050.57

GP 10Krajcovic, Zosia--- SCR

 
#404  Girls 50 Yard Free

4A District: 22.80 2017# Emma Carlton

STAT 4A State24.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LSHS 10Butler, Madelynn1 24.60 STAT

MHS 10Grove, Mia2 24.71 STAT

JHS 12Mun, Emily3 24.92

GP 10Fidler, Macy4 25.15

CASC 12Woodrum, Anne*5 25.42

JHS 11Anderson, Caitlyn*5 25.42

LSHS 11Watkins, Maraida7 25.49

MHS 11Donner, Paige8 25.83

B - Final

KAM 10Person, Jacquelynn9 25.64

LSHS 12Fricke, Aaliyha10 25.79

GP 10Keegan, Alanna11 26.07

JHS 10Parungao, Ari12 26.34

KAM 12Hatscher, Grace13 26.50

JHS 12Roy, Nicole14 26.76

LSHS 11Clement, Sydney15 27.24

GP 12Lines, Kiah16 27.79

 
#404  Girls 50 Yard Free

4A District: 22.80 2017# Emma Carlton

STAT 4A State24.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LSHS 10Butler, Madelynn1 24.61 qSTAT

MHS 10Grove, Mia*2 24.91 q

GP 10Fidler, Macy*2 24.91 q

CASC 12Woodrum, Anne4 25.16 q

JHS 11Anderson, Caitlyn5 25.30 q

JHS 12Mun, Emily6 25.31 q

LSHS 11Watkins, Maraida7 25.42 q

MHS 11Donner, Paige8 25.76 q

KAM 10Person, Jacquelynn9 26.07 q

LSHS 12Fricke, Aaliyha10 26.13 q

KAM 12Hatscher, Grace11 26.47 q

JHS 10Parungao, Ari12 26.55 q

LSHS 11Clement, Sydney13 26.92 q

GP 10Keegan, Alanna14 26.94 q

JHS 12Roy, Nicole15 27.14 q

GP 12Lines, Kiah16 27.42 q

KAM 12Gordon, Keaonamarie17 27.43

KAM 09Cunnington, Eva18 28.36

GP 11Peltier, Lauren19 28.37

MHS 11Wittenberg, Elisia20 29.92

MHS 09Olszewski, Kendra21 30.45

CASC 12Mendoza, Gloria22 30.73

MV 12Mentel, Elizabeth23 30.93

CASC 12Vo, Karen24 31.34

 
#405  Girls 1 mtr Diving

4A District: 419.15 2010# Fiona Weeks

STAT 4A State325.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

GP 12Lagdaan, Ryzele1 392.20 STAT

JHS 09Wierschke, Lauren2 344.20 STAT

JHS 10Wierschke, Leah3 315.05

KAM 11Chen, Connie4 303.85

KAM 10Reed, Makenna5 303.80

GP 11Carpenter, Avery6 265.40

LSHS 10Eckhardt, Kayleigh7 248.05

JHS 11Jacobs, Lucy8 238.60

KAM 09Phanhthavilay, Hannah9 226.80

JHS 10Kaspar, Ella10 222.85

MAR 11Taladoc, Makayla11 200.45

KAM 10Coupez, Natalia12 200.10

CASC 12Brebner, Emily13 196.95

CASC 12Pham, Kristine14 187.60
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#405  Girls 1 mtr Diving

4A District: 419.15 2010# Fiona Weeks

STAT 4A State325.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

GP 12Lagdaan, Ryzele1 286.25 q

JHS 09Wierschke, Lauren2 235.00 q

KAM 10Reed, Makenna3 216.15 q

KAM 11Chen, Connie4 213.55 q

JHS 10Wierschke, Leah5 207.30 q

GP 11Carpenter, Avery6 192.65 q

JHS 11Jacobs, Lucy7 173.45 q

LSHS 10Eckhardt, Kayleigh8 169.75 q

KAM 09Phanhthavilay, Hannah9 167.70 q

JHS 10Kaspar, Ella10 157.95 q

KAM 10Coupez, Natalia11 146.05 q

CASC 12Brebner, Emily12 144.15 q

MAR 11Taladoc, Makayla13 142.70 q

CASC 12Pham, Kristine14 127.00 q

 
#406  Girls 100 Yard Fly

4A District: 53.33 2017# Emma Carlton

STAT 4A State59.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GP 10Fidler, Macy1 57.48 STAT

26.69 30.79

LSHS 12Fricke, Aaliyha2 59.40

27.51 31.89

JHS 12Esteban, Marissa3 1:01.30

28.43 32.87

KAM 10Ryu, Sophia4 1:01.60

28.71 32.89

GP 12Hoopes, Emily5 1:02.41

29.45 32.96

JHS 12Phung, Isabella6 1:02.42

28.69 33.73

KAM 10Lorenzo, Jasmine7 1:03.78

KAM 12Seaberg, Annika8 1:05.42

30.61 34.81

B - Final

JHS 10Kaleo, Kendall9 1:06.86

31.62 35.24

JHS 10Chum, Katerina10 1:07.90

31.02 36.88

GP 09Sullivan, Alexa11 1:07.97

31.31 36.66

LSHS 11Olsen, Emma12 1:08.03

31.13 36.90

CASC 11Strzelec, Margot13 1:11.98

33.27 38.71

MHS 09Clarke, Angela14 1:13.35

33.74 39.61

LSHS 09Stewart, Kayla15 1:14.53

33.97 40.56

LSHS 10Freeman, Kyra16 1:14.71

35.22 39.49

 
#406  Girls 100 Yard Fly

4A District: 53.33 2017# Emma Carlton

STAT 4A State59.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GP 10Fidler, Macy1 57.64 qSTAT

27.11 30.53

LSHS 12Fricke, Aaliyha2 1:00.03 q

27.46 32.57

KAM 10Ryu, Sophia3 1:01.39 q

28.71 32.68

GP 12Hoopes, Emily4 1:03.01 q

29.40 33.61

JHS 12Esteban, Marissa5 1:03.10 q

29.17 33.93

KAM 10Lorenzo, Jasmine6 1:03.17 q

28.97 34.20

JHS 12Phung, Isabella7 1:03.53 q

29.24 34.29

KAM 12Seaberg, Annika8 1:07.29 q

31.28 36.01

LSHS 11Olsen, Emma9 1:07.42 q

30.89 36.53

GP 09Sullivan, Alexa10 1:08.90 q

31.96 36.94

JHS 10Kaleo, Kendall11 1:09.19 q

32.84 36.35

JHS 10Chum, Katerina12 1:11.73 q

33.03 38.70

CASC 11Strzelec, Margot13 1:13.04 q

33.77 39.27

MHS 09Clarke, Angela14 1:13.76 q

34.11 39.65

LSHS 09Stewart, Kayla15 1:14.27 q

34.02 40.25

LSHS 10Freeman, Kyra16 1:14.97 q

34.47 40.50

MV 09Lewis, Kathryn17 1:15.09

33.90 41.19

KAM 09Luong, Chloe18 1:16.77

34.72 42.05

MV 10Fehr, Marina19 1:18.14

35.29 42.85

MV 10Cole, Grace20 1:30.15

39.81 50.34

CASC 12Bingay, Elise21 1:30.42

42.67 47.75

MV 10Means, Alexis22 1:44.75

42.63 1:02.12

MHS 10Thompson, Delaney--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

43.59

GP 10Krajcovic, Zosia--- SCR

 
#407  Girls 100 Yard Free

4A District: 51.56 2017# Elli Straume

STAT 4A State55.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KAM 12Straume, Elli1 52.52 STAT

25.36 27.16

LSHS 10Butler, Madelynn2 52.87 STAT

25.82 27.05

CASC 11Kessinger, Aislinn3 54.22 STAT

26.19 28.03

JHS 12Mun, Emily4 54.67 STAT

26.25 28.42

CASC 12Woodrum, Anne5 55.21

26.08 29.13

JHS 11Anderson, Caitlyn6 55.73

26.54 29.19

LSHS 11Watkins, Maraida7 55.75

26.65 29.10

JHS 10Hawkins, Alexia8 57.81

27.59 30.22

B - Final

KAM 12Vo, Phung9 56.96

27.02 29.94

JHS 10Parungao, Ari10 58.24

27.80 30.44

MHS 11Donner, Paige11 58.87

27.59 31.28

GP 10Keegan, Alanna12 59.37

GP 10Vanwinkle, Lu-Lu13 59.75

28.59 31.16

LSHS 11Clement, Sydney14 1:00.17

28.52 31.65

KAM 11Stinson, Paige15 1:00.62

28.73 31.89

GP 11Peltier, Lauren16 1:04.44

29.31 35.13

 
#407  Girls 100 Yard Free

4A District: 51.56 2017# Elli Straume

STAT 4A State55.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LSHS 10Butler, Madelynn1 53.35 qSTAT

25.78 27.57

KAM 12Straume, Elli2 53.81 qSTAT

26.33 27.48

CASC 11Kessinger, Aislinn3 53.86 qSTAT

26.37 27.49

CASC 12Woodrum, Anne4 54.63 qSTAT

26.03 28.60

JHS 12Mun, Emily5 55.23 q

26.56 28.67

LSHS 11Watkins, Maraida6 55.48 q

26.62 28.86

JHS 11Anderson, Caitlyn7 55.76 q

26.81 28.95
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Preliminaries ...   (#407  Girls 100 Yard Free)

JHS 10Hawkins, Alexia8 57.48 q

27.49 29.99

MHS 11Donner, Paige9 57.71 q

27.21 30.50

KAM 12Vo, Phung10 57.85 q

27.36 30.49

JHS 10Parungao, Ari11 59.47 q

28.44 31.03

GP 10Vanwinkle, Lu-Lu12 59.59 q

28.48 31.11

LSHS 11Clement, Sydney13 59.96 q

28.12 31.84

KAM 11Stinson, Paige14 1:00.50 q

29.01 31.49

GP 10Keegan, Alanna15 1:01.02 q

29.20 31.82

GP 11Peltier, Lauren16 1:03.50 q

29.53 33.97

LSHS 10Anderson, Maya17 1:04.58

30.14 34.44

MV 09Blair, Ella18 1:04.96

30.89 34.07

KAM 09Cunnington, Eva19 1:05.00

31.00 34.00

GP 09Rocco, Eliza20 1:07.78

32.17 35.61

CASC 12Mendoza, Gloria21 1:08.52

32.15 36.37

CASC 12Ebel, Phoebe22 1:09.05

34.25 34.80

MAR 10Gonzales-Rodriguez, Emily23 1:11.13

33.46 37.67

MV 10Jones, Natalie--- SCR

 
#408  Girls 500 Yard Free

4A District: 4:46.68 2008# Amber McDermott

STAT 4A State5:19.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

JHS 11Hoppe, Parker1 5:25.86

28.64 32.14 33.1933.35

33.52 33.82 33.52 33.38

33.15 31.15

GP 09Hoopes, Isabella2 5:32.84

28.84 32.08 33.6333.31

33.34 33.79 33.67 34.65

35.23 34.30

LSHS 12Brown, Grace3 5:39.68

28.84 32.22 33.7133.63

34.57 35.22 35.58 35.58

35.76 34.57

LSHS 10Marlatt, Autumn4 5:43.70

29.67 33.03 35.0234.50

35.54 35.16 35.25 35.20

35.72 34.61

MV 11Divita, Natalie5 5:47.14

30.07 33.03 35.3734.73

35.17 35.78 35.52 35.78

35.99 35.70

LSHS 09Fleischmann, Sarah6 5:52.03

30.68 34.16 35.9635.19

36.51 35.98 36.74 36.21

36.27 34.33

KAM 12Seaberg, Annika7 5:58.08

31.29 34.33 36.1935.33

36.59 36.65 37.17 37.59

37.11 35.83

MHS 11Reynolds, Nicole8 6:02.60

31.82 35.88 37.3636.18

37.59 38.25 37.45 38.82

36.01 33.24

B - Final

JHS 09Wang, Valerie9 6:01.41

32.35 35.16 36.9736.59

36.94 37.03 37.23 37.10

36.71 35.33

JHS 12Lambert, Grace10 6:03.15

31.23 34.64 37.0236.17

38.08 37.40 37.31 37.65

37.26 36.39

KAM 12Green, Maya11 6:09.27

32.93 36.11 37.7937.18

37.82 37.99 37.70 37.96

37.22 36.57

LSHS 09Howard, Rachel12 6:15.33

33.48 37.60 37.7137.58

38.28 37.66 38.16 38.96

39.10 36.80

KAM 12Lannertone, Izzy13 6:17.20

32.62 37.18 38.4937.85

38.36 38.17 38.58 38.72

39.07 38.16

MV 09Blair, Ella14 6:24.12

32.66 37.28 38.7638.50

39.67 39.83 39.83 39.70

39.13 38.76

JHS 09Chau, Elaine15 6:31.96

32.80 37.05 39.9139.09

40.46 40.69 40.64 40.84

40.81 39.67

MV 12Blais, Maddie16 6:33.69

32.09 36.61 39.8338.95

40.42 41.46 41.53 42.13

41.69 38.98

 
#408  Girls 500 Yard Free

4A District: 4:46.68 2008# Amber McDermott

STAT 4A State5:19.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GP 09Hoopes, Isabella1 5:31.14 q

27.66 31.61 33.9533.44

34.50 34.03 34.27 34.38

34.52 32.78

JHS 11Hoppe, Parker2 5:32.83 q

28.30 32.55 34.3833.99

34.31 34.52 34.59 34.35

34.23 31.61

LSHS 12Brown, Grace3 5:36.92 q

29.56 32.48 34.1233.27

34.48 34.66 35.18 34.59

34.91 33.67

LSHS 10Marlatt, Autumn4 5:42.13 q

29.29 32.97 33.9834.39

34.55 35.48 35.49 35.78

35.70 34.50

LSHS 09Fleischmann, Sarah5 5:53.52 q

30.78 34.75 36.5536.14

36.32 36.73 36.35 35.64

35.72 34.54

MV 11Divita, Natalie6 5:56.10 q

30.42 33.88 35.8234.76

36.57 36.53 36.97 37.55

37.21 36.39

MHS 11Reynolds, Nicole7 6:01.40 q

31.52 35.92 36.9535.93

37.40 38.07 37.98 37.31

36.48 33.84

KAM 12Seaberg, Annika8 6:04.93 q

31.20 34.19 36.6935.58

37.09 37.54 38.53 38.65

38.37 37.09

JHS 12Lambert, Grace9 6:12.27 q

31.30 34.54 37.6536.31

38.63 38.99 39.73 38.69

38.79 37.64

JHS 09Wang, Valerie10 6:13.82 q

32.41 36.62 37.8837.04

38.39 38.69 39.39 38.62

38.37 36.41

KAM 12Lannertone, Izzy11 6:15.02 q

33.46 36.98 38.6639.22

38.55 38.21 37.56 38.12

37.73 36.53

KAM 12Green, Maya12 6:16.95 q

34.56 37.06 38.4337.95

38.47 38.20 38.85 38.79

37.64 37.00
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Preliminaries ...   (#408  Girls 500 Yard Free)

LSHS 09Howard, Rachel13 6:22.66 q

32.78 37.69 38.0837.94

38.92 39.26 39.83 40.14

39.77 38.25

JHS 09Chau, Elaine14 6:28.33 q

32.17 36.60 39.4838.58

40.40 40.36 40.78 40.89

40.57 38.50

MV 12Blais, Maddie15 6:35.31 q

32.06 35.92 40.5139.19

40.75 41.80 41.69 42.47

41.85 39.07

MV 09Blair, Ella16 6:37.29 q

33.85 38.97 40.6940.23

40.73 40.63 40.99 41.11

40.74 39.35

CASC 12Elenbaas, Alyssa17 6:38.61

34.66 40.29 40.3839.22

40.71 41.72 41.30 41.15

40.49 38.69

GP 09Kernan, Molly18 6:55.99

37.08 42.34 43.5943.14

42.65 1:25.93 41.70 41.70

37.86

KAM 12Rojas, Caley19 7:04.43

37.34 42.01 43.9542.29

43.79 43.20 43.20 43.92

44.30 40.43

GP 09Long, Kayla20 7:09.57

36.04 41.16 43.4542.77

43.93 44.72 44.65 44.89

44.95 43.01

MHS 10Coon, Colleen21 7:16.52

37.68 42.34 44.7242.87

44.78 44.63 45.15 45.51

44.97 43.87

MAR 11Kirby, Myah22 7:42.74

39.55 47.39 48.5149.01

45.92 47.20 47.10 46.41

46.45 45.20

CASC 10Bui, Angela23 7:51.00

38.53 44.69 48.7747.76

50.52 49.55 49.68 49.31

47.87 44.32

MV 10Axthelm, Kami24 7:53.63

40.65 45.83 47.8948.17

49.32 49.20 49.22 49.23

47.87 46.25

 
#409  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

4A District: 1:38.16 2017# Kamiak

Vo, Hatscher, Collinge, Straume

STAT 4A State1:42.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AJHS1 1:38.59 STAT

Chang, Mia 11 Anderson, Caitlyn 11

Mun, Emily 12 Ly, Heidi 12

23.96 24.92 24.8724.84

AKAM2 1:41.94 STAT

Straume, Elli 12 Hatscher, Grace 12

Person, Jacquelynn 10 Ryu, Sophia 10

24.68 25.63 26.3025.33

ALSHS3 1:42.65

Watkins, Maraida 11 Kreide, Cheyenne 12

Fricke, Aaliyha 12 Butler, Madelynn 10

26.28 25.61 24.8125.95

AGP4 1:46.09

Hoopes, Emily 12 Lines, Kiah 12

Keegan, Alanna 10 Fidler, Macy 10

26.81 27.24 25.5826.46

ACASC5 1:50.58

Woodrum, Anne 12 Oliva-Jauregui, Mariana 10

Kessinger, Aislinn 11 Ebel, Phoebe 12

25.33 29.65 30.0425.56

AMHS6 1:54.94

Clarke, Angela 09 Young, Maddy 11

Ritzie, Ana 11 Reynolds, Nicole 11

29.72 29.91 27.3927.92

AMV7 1:58.60

Blair, Ella 09 Lewis, Kathryn 09

Mentel, Elizabeth 12 Divita, Natalie 11

36.72 23.54 28.0330.31

AMAR8 2:05.89

Angelos, Sarah 11 Heinrich, Hailey 10

Huynh, Nina 11 Gonzales-Rodriguez, Emily 10

33.01 31.55 30.9230.41

 
#409  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

4A District: 1:38.16 2017# Kamiak

Vo, Hatscher, Collinge, Straume

STAT 4A State1:42.50

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AJHS1 1:40.45 qSTAT

Chang, Mia 11 Anderson, Caitlyn 11

Mun, Emily 12 Ly, Heidi 12

24.40 25.87 24.7925.39

ALSHS2 1:43.02 q

Watkins, Maraida 11 Kreide, Cheyenne 12

Fricke, Aaliyha 12 Butler, Madelynn 10

25.77 25.90 25.0726.28

AKAM3 1:44.34 q

Straume, Elli 12 Hatscher, Grace 12

Person, Jacquelynn 10 Seaberg, Annika 12

24.96 26.51 27.1125.76

AGP4 1:52.61 q

Vanwinkle, Lu-Lu 10 Peltier, Lauren 11

Sullivan, Alexa 09 Hoopes, Isabella 09

27.83 29.07 27.5028.21

ACASC5 1:53.22 q

Woodrum, Anne 12 Oliva-Jauregui, Mariana 10

Kessinger, Aislinn 11 Ebel, Phoebe 12

25.43 30.75 31.0725.97

AMHS6 1:55.41 q

Reynolds, Nicole 11 Wittenberg, Elisia 11

Ritzie, Ana 11 Clarke, Angela 09

27.75 29.61 28.9929.06

AMV7 2:03.72 q

Blair, Ella 09 Lewis, Kathryn 09

Mentel, Elizabeth 12 Divita, Natalie 11

30.96 31.10 30.0431.62

AMAR8 2:06.75 q

Angelos, Sarah 11 Heinrich, Hailey 10

Huynh, Nina 11 Gonzales-Rodriguez, Emily 10

32.81 31.93 31.4530.56

 
#410  Girls 100 Yard Back

4A District: 55.61 2017# Emma Frey

STAT 4A State1:00.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

JHS 11Chang, Mia1 54.56# STAT

26.61 27.95

JHS 12Ly, Heidi2 59.09 STAT

28.94 30.15

MHS 10Grove, Mia3 59.51 STAT

29.30 30.21

JHS 12Kim, Jenna4 1:01.42

30.31 31.11

GP 12Hoopes, Emily5 1:01.46

30.37 31.09

JHS 12Phung, Isabella6 1:01.74

30.07 31.67

KAM 12Vo, Phung7 1:03.11

30.41 32.70

GP 12Lines, Kiah8 1:05.58

31.43 34.15

B - Final

KAM 11Whalen, Eleanor9 1:02.87

30.12 32.75

MHS 12Grove, Maaya10 1:03.91

30.85 33.06

KAM 12Gordon, Keaonamarie11 1:05.39

31.99 33.40

LSHS 11Olsen, Emma12 1:08.40

32.96 35.44

MV 11Divita, Natalie13 1:09.44

34.01 35.43

LSHS 09Smith, Mackenzie14 1:11.51

34.74 36.77

KAM 10Kameda, Toko15 1:12.53

35.32 37.21
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B - Final ...   (#410  Girls 100 Yard Back)

LSHS 09Stewart, Kayla16 1:14.86

37.14 37.72

 
#410  Girls 100 Yard Back

4A District: 55.61 2017# Emma Frey

STAT 4A State1:00.80

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

JHS 11Chang, Mia1 56.16 qSTAT

27.30 28.86

JHS 12Ly, Heidi2 59.65 qSTAT

28.98 30.67

MHS 10Grove, Mia3 1:00.19 qSTAT

29.62 30.57

GP 12Hoopes, Emily4 1:01.09 q

29.63 31.46

JHS 12Kim, Jenna5 1:02.36 q

30.56 31.80

KAM 12Vo, Phung6 1:03.40 q

30.70 32.70

JHS 12Phung, Isabella7 1:03.84 q

31.17 32.67

GP 12Lines, Kiah8 1:04.08 q

31.19 32.89

KAM 11Whalen, Eleanor9 1:04.96 q

30.87 34.09

MHS 12Grove, Maaya10 1:05.12 q

31.30 33.82

LSHS 11Olsen, Emma11 1:08.06 q

32.11 35.95

KAM 12Gordon, Keaonamarie12 1:09.36 q

34.06 35.30

MV 11Divita, Natalie13 1:09.79 q

33.35 36.44

LSHS 09Smith, Mackenzie14 1:11.89 q

34.88 37.01

KAM 10Kameda, Toko15 1:12.74 q

35.42 37.32

LSHS 09Stewart, Kayla16 1:14.52 q

35.89 38.63

LSHS 12Kingsbury, Bailey17 1:14.78

35.31 39.47

MV 12Blais, Maddie18 1:15.58

37.08 38.50

GP 09Hilgemann, Grace19 1:16.09

37.79 38.30

MV 10Fehr, Marina20 1:16.29

37.13 39.16

GP 11Soeung, Rida21 1:16.71

37.26 39.45

CASC 10Barrett, Nikki22 1:19.95

39.16 40.79

MHS 09Olszewski, Kendra23 1:22.79

40.07 42.72

MV 10Cole, Grace24 1:26.40

40.54 45.86

 
#411  Girls 100 Yard Breast

4A District: 1:02.02 2004# Missy McIntyre

STAT 4A State1:08.25

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LSHS 12Kreide, Cheyenne1 1:05.62 STAT

31.16 34.46

KAM 10Ryu, Sophia2 1:08.69

32.70 35.99

KAM 10Lorenzo, Jasmine3 1:10.76

33.17 37.59

JHS 11Hoppe, Parker4 1:10.81

33.61 37.20

KAM 12Hatscher, Grace5 1:10.95

33.15 37.80

KAM 10Person, Jacquelynn6 1:11.36

33.95 37.41

JHS 10Robson, Kali7 1:11.41

34.20 37.21

GP 09Hoopes, Isabella8 1:11.51

33.43 38.08

B - Final

MHS 11Ritzie, Ana9 1:15.61

35.42 40.19

LSHS 10Freeman, Kyra10 1:16.47

36.21 40.26

MV 11Taggart, Chloe11 1:17.89

36.05 41.84

JHS 12Lambert, Grace12 1:19.14

36.96 42.18

LSHS 12Holland, Kathryn13 1:20.61

37.84 42.77

GP 12Cortes Arias, Paula14 1:20.78

38.75 42.03

MAR 11Angelos, Sarah15 1:20.89

37.91 42.98

LSHS 10Haack, Taylor16 1:24.27

39.72 44.55

 
#411  Girls 100 Yard Breast

4A District: 1:02.02 2004# Missy McIntyre

STAT 4A State1:08.25

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LSHS 12Kreide, Cheyenne1 1:07.85 qSTAT

32.15 35.70

KAM 10Ryu, Sophia2 1:08.50 q

32.45 36.05

JHS 11Hoppe, Parker3 1:11.34 q

33.89 37.45

KAM 10Lorenzo, Jasmine4 1:11.52 q

33.99 37.53

GP 09Hoopes, Isabella5 1:11.60 q

33.37 38.23

JHS 10Robson, Kali6 1:12.59 q

33.89 38.70

KAM 10Person, Jacquelynn7 1:13.10 q

34.15 38.95

KAM 12Hatscher, Grace8 1:13.41 q

34.26 39.15

MHS 11Ritzie, Ana9 1:17.44 q

36.47 40.97

MV 11Taggart, Chloe10 1:17.87 q

36.20 41.67

LSHS 10Freeman, Kyra11 1:18.63 q

36.43 42.20

GP 12Cortes Arias, Paula12 1:19.53 q

38.20 41.33

JHS 12Lambert, Grace13 1:19.61 q

38.13 41.48

LSHS 12Holland, Kathryn14 1:21.81 q

38.26 43.55

LSHS 10Haack, Taylor15 1:22.30 q

38.82 43.48

MAR 11Angelos, Sarah16 1:22.87 q

39.19 43.68

JHS 11Ihara, Cristine17 1:23.61

38.65 44.96

MV 12Mentel, Elizabeth18 1:24.88

41.11 43.77

MV 10Vessey, Casey19 1:26.06

40.27 45.79

GP 11Elfstrom, Sydney20 1:26.10

MAR 11Taladoc, Makayla21 1:29.78

42.15 47.63

CASC 10Oliva-Jauregui, Mariana22 1:30.43

CASC 11Muster, Mckenzie23 1:31.07

43.36 47.71

CASC 12Cole, Zoe24 1:33.75

 
#412  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

4A District: 3:34.31 2016# Kamiak

Vo, Seaberg, Dovinh, Straume

STAT 4A State3:45.90

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AJHS1 3:35.43 STAT

Anderson, Caitlyn 11 Mun, Emily 12

Ly, Heidi 12 Chang, Mia 11

26.47 55.31 53.8726.04

26.05 54.57 24.59 51.68

AKAM2 3:42.79 STAT

Straume, Elli 12 Hatscher, Grace 12

Person, Jacquelynn 10 Ryu, Sophia 10

25.90 53.39 56.6726.72

26.33 55.64 27.46 57.09

ALSHS3 3:51.50

Watkins, Maraida 11 Olsen, Emma 11

Marlatt, Autumn 10 Brown, Grace 12

27.11 57.43 58.8627.88

27.47 57.61 27.01 57.60
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A - Final ...   (#412  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

AMHS4 3:59.03

Donner, Paige 11 Clarke, Angela 09

Reynolds, Nicole 11 Grove, Mia 10

28.59 59.96 1:04.1430.43

28.06 1:11.54 43.46 43.39

ACASC5 4:11.87

Woodrum, Anne 12 Mendoza, Gloria 12

Kessinger, Aislinn 11 Ebel, Phoebe 12

27.52 56.51 1:10.4332.30

26.92 56.46 32.69 1:08.47

AGP6 4:30.41

Sullivan, Alexa 09 Farman, Brynna 10

Rocco, Eliza 09 Carroll, Martha 10

29.17 1:00.35 1:09.9632.44

32.59 1:09.28 33.18 1:10.82

AMAR7 4:50.98

Huynh, Nina 11 Mbowe, Haddy 09

Gonzales-Rodriguez, Emily 10Angelos, Sarah 11

33.21 1:11.56 1:14.6134.95

33.11 1:11.43 33.74 1:13.38

AMV--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Divita, Natalie 11 Lewis, Kathryn 09

Blais, Maddie 12 Blair, Ella 09

29.46 1:01.38 1:07.5231.83

30.01 1:09.73 23.53

 
#412  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

4A District: 3:34.31 2016# Kamiak

Vo, Seaberg, Dovinh, Straume

STAT 4A State3:45.90

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AJHS1 3:39.79 qSTAT

Ly, Heidi 12 Anderson, Caitlyn 11

Mun, Emily 12 Chang, Mia 11

26.60 54.90 57.2415.10

26.43 55.06 25.15 52.59

AKAM2 3:49.33 q

Straume, Elli 12 Hatscher, Grace 12

Person, Jacquelynn 10 Vo, Phung 12

26.35 54.53 58.3816.90

27.52 58.01 27.87 58.41

ALSHS3 3:54.91 q

Watkins, Maraida 11 Olsen, Emma 11

Marlatt, Autumn 10 Brown, Grace 12

27.14 56.71 59.5528.39

28.25 59.80 27.72 58.85

AMHS4 3:58.09 q

Donner, Paige 11 Clarke, Angela 09

Reynolds, Nicole 11 Grove, Mia 10

27.39 57.77 1:03.4529.79

28.75 1:00.69 26.48 56.18

ACASC5 4:12.02 q

Woodrum, Anne 12 Mendoza, Gloria 12

Kessinger, Aislinn 11 Ebel, Phoebe 12

27.34 56.54 1:09.6031.95

27.51 57.05 33.80 1:08.83

AMV6 4:26.39 q

Divita, Natalie 11 Lewis, Kathryn 09

Blais, Maddie 12 Blair, Ella 09

30.32 1:03.49 1:12.6732.23

26.69 1:01.49 32.09 1:08.74

AGP7 4:47.72 q

Soeung, Rida 11 Farman, Brynna 10

Hilgemann, Grace 09 Elfstrom, Sydney 11

33.77 1:12.47 1:09.5232.42

33.74 1:12.59 34.22 1:13.14

AMAR8 5:00.91 q

Huynh, Nina 11 Kirby, Myah 11

Gonzales-Rodriguez, Emily 10Angelos, Sarah 11

33.41 1:12.47 1:23.9538.43

33.02 1:10.80 33.91 1:13.69

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 412

1. Jackson 525.5

2. Kamiak 400

3. Lake Stevens 372

4. Glacier Peak 273

5. Monroe 187

6. Cascade 157.5

7. Mount Vernon 63

8. Mariner 54


